
LOT SUMMARY PRODUCTION REPORT(Lot Technical DATA)

QA Request No

Entry Date Item Type
Lab Location

Quality Group

Request Status
Standard Customer     :

WH Lot No.

Product

Product Description

Vardhman Textiles Limited

1/30.0-PPCC-6535-C-CWNRZ1-CCCA0NR-DU-NA

Mixing Details

Lot Start Date

Tail End Length (cm)

Type of Knot

Nature of Packing

Cones/Carton

No. of Ply of CTN

No. of Sep/CTNType Of Cone

Cone Angle

Cone Dia Top (mm)

Cone Dia Bottom (mm)

Ny Strip Color

Marking Ink

Lot End Date

CTN DIM(L/B/H)(mm)

Plant

CRT/PLT No FROM

CRT/PLT No To

Wt. Variation (Gms)

Packing Type

Yarn Length/Cone(m)

CTN BF Factor

YGRQ01282LAB2500651

08/11/25
282LAB

C4PC130F31

12/11/25

12/11/25

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

YGR

NE 30/1 CBD POLY COT WVG COMPACT GR YN

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Cone Wt.(Gms)

0.00

0/0/00.00

Gross wt./CTN or PLT(Gm

Passed

Remark        :

Cone Tip Color

Lot Qty.()

net wt./CTN or PL.()

Quality Level Code 1.00
Test Description Actual Value RemarksSrNo. Test Code

Y00001 UT5 - U%1 9.07
Y00010 UT5 - Thin(-50%)2 0.00
Y00012 UT5 - Thick(+50%)3 29.00
Y00016 UT5 - Neps(+200%)4 99.00
Y00019 UT5 - HI5 4.70
Y00020 UT5 - H CV%6 3.60
Y00201 UTJ3 - Avg. CN/Tex7 26.44
Y00202 UTJ3 - CN/Tex CV%8 8.87
Y00203 UTJ3 - Min. CN/Tex9 18.29
Y00209 UTJ3 - Avg. Elg.10 8.66
Y00210 UTJ3 - Elg. CV.11 10.99
Y00401 CSP TEST-Actual Count12 30.06
Y00402 CSP TEST-Count CV %13 0.86
Y00501 TPI TST-T.M./ TPI SINGLE14 19.24
Y00903 Waxed/Unwaxed15 UNWAXED
Y00906 QA Remarks16 QI=94.38

This is computer generated test report and does not require physical signature


